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1 Nichole Sattler Sonic Youth 7.3 7.3 7.3 8 29.9 0 29.9
2 Sarah DiSalvo Sammie Youth 6.7 7.4 6.5 6.4 27 0 27
3 Hannah Barlow Nikki Youth 6.8 7 6.5 6.7 27 0 27
4 LylaClare Kosobucki Moe-Noe Youth 5.2 5 5.1 3.3 18.6 0 18.6

1 Al Erikson George Microdog 8.5 8 8.4 9.1 34 0 7.9 7.9 8 7.8 31.6 63.2 63.2
2 Bruce Brantley Haley Microdog 6.7 7.3 6 4.7 24.7 7 7 6.8 6.3 4.1 24.2 48.4 55.4
3 Robert Hazelo Hippo Microdog 6.7 6.7 6 3.6 23 1.5 6.5 6.7 6.2 4.3 23.7 47.4 48.9
4 Jose Barron Maya Microdog 5.8 5.8 5 4 20.6 3.5 5.5 5.7 4.8 2.2 18.2 36.4 39.9

1 Chris Cabral Ricky Masters 7.6 7.5 7.7 6.4 29.2 0 29.2
2 Steve Teer Guinniss Masters 7 6.8 7 7.2 28 28
3 Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Awesome Masters 6.1 6.8 6 6.4 25.3 0 25.3

1 Todd Murnan Bella Expert 8 8.3 8.6 7.9 32.8 13.5 7.7 7.9 7.8 6.7 30.1 60.2 73.7
2 Mike Miller RT Expert 7.5 7.7 7.5 9.2 31.9 14 7.3 7.6 7.4 7 29.3 58.6 72.6
3 Al Erikson George Expert 8.5 8 8.4 9.1 34 5.5 7.9 7.9 8 7.8 31.6 63.2 68.7
4 Steve Teer Irish Expert 7.5 7.4 7.4 9 31.3 5.5 7.2 7 7.3 8.5 30 60 65.5
5 Mike Miller Ruckus Expert 7.5 7.8 7.5 9.1 31.9 5 7.4 7.7 7.3 7.5 29.9 59.8 64.8
6 Al Erikson Gracie Expert 8.5 7.9 8.5 8.7 33.6 4.5 7.8 7.8 7.9 6 29.5 59 63.5
7 Robin Northam Rip Expert 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.9 30.1 10.5 7.3 7 7.2 4.8 26.3 52.6 63.1
8 Jaeleen Sattler Storm Expert 7.8 7.7 7.5 7 30 0 30
9 Jeff Hill Tooney Expert 7.3 7.2 7.1 8.3 29.9 0 29.9
9 Joel Zucker Bailey Expert 7.5 6.8 7.7 7.9 29.9 0 29.9

11 Kirby McIlveen Sketch Expert 7.5 7.2 7.2 7.9 29.8 0 29.8
12 Chris Cabral Ricky Expert 7.6 7.5 7.7 6.4 29.2 0 29.2
12 Benny Wong KD Expert 7.4 7.1 7 7.7 29.2 0 29.2
14 Chris Cabral Caine Expert 7.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 29.1 0 29.1
15 Cheryl Kamiko Riley Expert 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.4 28.9 0 28.9
16 Jonathan Offi Aztec Expert 7 7 7.1 7.5 28.6 0 28.6
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17 Kazue Ahart Nana Expert 7.4 6.8 7 7.3 28.5 0 28.5
18 Casey Wittwer Roo Expert 6.9 6.8 6.8 7.1 27.6 0 27.6
19 Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Snaz Expert 7 7.3 7 6 27.3 0 27.3
20 Brian Heuett Hope Expert 7.3 7.2 7.4 5.2 27.1 0 27.1
21 Sung Huyn Clutch Expert 7 7.2 7.5 4.5 26.2 0 26.2
22 Benny Wong Skid Expert 7 6.4 6.7 5.3 25.4 0 25.4
23 Michelle Klein Quattro Expert 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.6 25.1 0 25.1
24 Marla VanWilligan Jack Expert 5.5 6.6 6 6.9 25 0 25
25 David Procida Maverick Expert 6.5 5.8 6.5 5.5 24.3 0 24.3
25 Casey Wittwer Nel Expert 7 6.9 6.5 3.9 24.3 0 24.3
27 Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Dynomite Expert 6.5 6.8 6.4 4.5 24.2 0 24.2
28 Connie Barlow Nikki Expert 5.5 7.1 5.5 5.2 23.3 0 23.3
29 Benny Wong Kiki Expert 6.5 6.5 6 2 21 0 21
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1 Kirby McIlveen/Mike Miller Ruckus 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.7 6 36.3
2 Kirby McIlveen/Stacy McIlveen Sketch 7 7.5 7 6.5 6 34
3 Michelle Klein/Robert Hazelo Quattro 6 7 6 5.3 5.5 29.8

PAIRS Freestyle
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1 Todd Murnan Bella Expert 20 19.5 39.5
2 Brian Heuett Hope Expert 15.5 10.5 26
3 Joel Zucker Bailey Expert 12.5 13 25.5
4 Benny Wong KD Expert 12 12 24
5 David Procida Maverick Expert 15 7.5 22.5
6 Jonathan Offi Aztec Expert 12 6.5 18.5
6 Erick Heckman Mariah Expert 12 2.5 14.5
8 Ron Cole Action Expert 11.5 0 11.5
8 Alan Kamikubo Riley Expert 11.5 0 11.5
8 Jenn Hill Tooney Expert 11.5 0 11.5
11 Ron Cole Austin Expert 10.5 0 10.5
11 Ed Barlow Nikki Expert 10.5 0 10.5
13 Cheryl Kamikubo Riley Expert 10 0 10
13 David DiSalvo Sammie Expert 10 0 10
15 Steve Vaughn Kiwi Expert 9.5 0 9.5
15 Jeff Hill Tooney Expert 9.5 0 9.5
17 Casey Wittwer Roo Expert 9 0 9
17 Mike Miller Ruckus Expert 9 0 9
19 Ron Cole Arrow Expert 8.5 0 8.5
20 Mike Miller Big Boy Expert 8 0 8
20 Benny Wong Skid Expert 8 0 8
22 Kirby McIlveen Flash Expert 7.5 0 7.5
22 Larry VanWilligan Jack Expert 7.5 0 7.5
24 Ron Cole Annie Expert 7 0 7
24 Art Mendoza Slim Expert 7 0 7
26 Matt Meiring Kendall Expert 6.5 0 6.5
26 Mike Miller RT Expert 6.5 0 6.5
28 Jim Conti Magic Expert 6 0 6
28 Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Snaz Expert 6 0 6
30 Steve Teer Irish Expert 5.5 0 5.5
30 Miranda Megrdichian May Expert 5.5 0 5.5
30 Darren Pahnke Snaz Expert 5.5 0 5.5

DISTANCE
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33 Taline Snell Arrow Expert 5 0 5
33 Darren Pahnke Dynomite Expert 5 0 5
33 Matt Meiring Zena Expert 5 0 5
36 Dave St. Clair Blitz Expert 4 0 4
37 Casey Wittner Nel Expert 3.5 0 3.5
38 Kirby McIlveen Blitz Expert 3 0 3
38 Kazue Ahart Nana Expert 3 0 3
38 Al Erikson Roxy Expert 3 0 3
41 Taline Snell Action Expert 2.5 0 2.5
42 Kirby McIlveen Sketch Expert 2 0 2
43 Steve Vaughn Mollie Expert 1.5 0 1.5
44 Eric Holt Bear Expert 0 0 0
44 Chris Cabral Caine Expert 0 0 0
44 Bruce Brantley Dixie Expert 0 0 0
44 Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Dynomite Expert 0 0 0
44 Al Erikson Gracie Expert 0 0 0
44 Joseph Jones Kado Expert 0 0 0
44 Chris Cabral Kelly Expert 0 0 0
44 Larry VanWilligan Mattie Expert 0 0 0
44 Marla VanWilligan Mattie Expert 0 0 0
44 Mark Megrdichian May Expert 0 0 0
44 Pat Erikson Roxy Expert 0 0 0

1 Steve Teer Guinness Masters 8.5 2.5 11
2 Jill Teer Sandy Masters 4.5 0 4.5
3 Chris Cabral Ricky Masters 3.5 0 3.5
4 Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Awesome Masters 0 0 0

1 Tam Lester Evee Novice 12.5 9 21.5
2 Georganne Vaughn Kiwi Novice 7 6 13
3 Stacey Heckman Mariah Novice 8.5 1.5 10
4 Jonathan Offi Sati Novice 6 2.5 8.5
5 Henry Yee Mimi Novice 7.5 0 7.5
6 Mike Gardner Koby Novice 6 0 6
7 Georganne Vaughn Mollie Novice 1 4.5 5.5
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8 Andrea Jones Roo Novice 4 0 4
9 Janet Lester Evee Novice 0 0 0
10 Art Mendoza Luna Novice 0 0 0

1 Micah Megrdichian May Youth 5 7.5 12.5
2 Matilynn Megrdichian May Youth 6.5 5.5 12
3 Sarah DiSalvo Sammie Youth 2 6.5 8.5
4 LylaClare Kosobucki Moe-Noe Youth 1.5 0 1.5
5 Sarah DiSalvo Sergio Youth 0 0 0


